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Sakura-Machi Bus Terminal

1“;‘{5]' INK H—ZFJL Destination

B1-3 Route No.

6

I8 05 54
W17

46

oo
-

o100 —
=0 = =2

skepyoap

R S D

~
AR WGW—
RO®©®O—=

Sakura-Machi Bus Terminal

FxHT/ \RA—ZF)L Destination

B1-3 Route No.

34
41
46
51
11
31 w
51 2
11 S
31 >
39
49
47

Sakura-Machi Bus Terminal

FxHT/ \RA—=F)L Destination

B1-3 Route No.

skepi|oH_~sAepung

£ N O £ N O £H DO (308
E e >No OO (o) Moo} (o) 38 -3

AVIKRTHERICINAD

PP DigEit L) ARG
PR B &SICBDELR!

s J32QICEIG

~IARr=3aY VAT~

BABLVLTEBREICETATE 2 ENRATE

BEAVEDEX B RZIRRR—LN—D

T AR EZERT B 096-242-4300 HP7RL X https://www.kumamotodentetsu.co.jp/ A *
BEAEYS ZEAHE & 096-343-3023(EH8:30~17:30%T) ¥ https://www.kumamotodentetsu.co.jp/m/ A i‘e!ﬁ’t!m%w




